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15000 XME - # HEAFBIEIARIC ; 25 RIFHMAF I EUE

1%

0.3% (BREAFMTHFAES)

PRT ~ RTD ~ FAB{EB [HAN A (E
C~E~J*K~L*M>N~T~U~B+*R*~S
-10°CE 60 °C (RERBEEE 13°C E33°C)
35 AA BRI R

96 x 200 x 47 mm
(3.75x7.9x1.86in)

0.65 kg (1.4 lb)
13°C&E33°C
-10mV E 75 mV £ (0.005 % + 5 pV)

0Q Z 400 Q +(0.004% +0.002 Q)
200 Q & 50 kQ £(0.01% + 0.5 Q)
50 kQ = 500 kQ =+ (0.03%)

£(0.001%/ °C+1 pVv/°C)

0.0008%/ °C +0.0004 Q (0 Q = 400 Q)
0.002%/°C+0.1Q (0Q ZE 50kQ)
0.06%/°C+0.1Q (50 kQ Z 500 kQ)

1mA (0QZE4000Q)
10pA (0Q ZE50kQ)
2pA (50 Q F 500 kQ)
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B A& £0.68 °C » 800 °C = 1000 °C
£0.57°C » 1000 °C % 1800 °C

+0.32°C» 100 °C E 550 °C
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5616-12:0.014
5615-6:0.025
5627A-12:0.027
5610-9 : RNi&FA

5616-12:0.021
5615-6:0.021
5627A-12:0.049
5610-9: 0.009

-200°C

5616-12:0.027
5615-6:0.028
5627A-12:0.065
5610-9: 0.009

100°C

5616-12: 0.040
5615-6:0.043
5627A-12:0.103
5610-9 : RiEFA

300°C
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5616-12:0.050

5615-6 : RNiEH
5627A-12:0.130
5610-9 : RNiEH

+0.011
+0.015
£0.019
£0.023
+0.031
+0.039

£0.002
+0.003
+0.006
+0.014
£0.030
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Ordering information

Fluke 1524
MERMGRHES > FH > 21BE > BRIERN

Fluke 1524-P2
1524 Fff 5628 PRT ~ iBFFAEEME INFO-CON #:3k ~ TPAK MBI

Includes:

e 5628 PRT

e Universal TC INFO-CON Connector
e TPAK

e Case

Fluke 1524-P3
1524 [# 5627A PRT ~ iBAHREME INFO-CON ##:3k ~ TPAK MI{EHE S

Includes:

e 5627APRT

e Universal TC INFO-CON Connector
e TPAK

e Case

Fluke 1524-P4
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1524 Kt 5616 PRT ~ @AM INFO-CON %k ~ TPAK FI{EFEE

Includes:

5616 PRT

Universal TC INFO-CON Connector
TPAK

e Case
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